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R1/12 | 1,132,603 -707 601| 1285  -684| 2243| 2,266 23| 495,706
R2/1 | 1,131,830 773 698| 1,522|  -824| 2414| 2363 51| 495,566
2 1,130,938 -892 603| 1,169|  -566| 2,408| 2,734|  -326| 495,366
3 1,127,361 -3,577 636| 1272  -636| 7,369| 10,310| -2,941| 495212
4 1,128,022 661 668| 1,166|  -498| 6,201| 5,042| 1,159| 495,369
5 1,127,462 -560 556 1,119|  -563| 1,957| 1,954 3| 497,128
6 1,126,741 721 617| 1,061 444 2,113|  2390|  -277| 497,053
7 1,126,200 -541 692| 1,045  -353| 2,398| 2,586|  -188| 497,198
8 1,125,609 -591 671 1,132|  -461| 2305 2435  -130| 497,138
9 1,124,983 626 665 1,097|  -432| 2204| 2398|  -194| 496,962
10 | 1,124,309 674 624| 1,238|  -614| 2280| 2,340 -60| 496,904
11 1,123,770 -539 608| 1269|  -661| 2205 2,083 122 496,895
12 | 1,123,242 -528 594 1.333|  -739| 2,636| 2425 211| 496,978
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